







NEWS & UPDATES



NWMT Accepting Board Member Applications

New this year, we're changing our approach to recruiting new board members by holding an open application process, and we want to invite you to apply!

Visit **nwmt.org/join-the-nwmt-board** to download the application and view more information about NeighborWorks Montana.

You can submit an application any time between now and May 4th to NeighborWorks Montana Executive Director, Kaia Peterson, **kpeterson@nwmt.org**.

Serving on an organization's board is a great way to make an impact in your community and is a powerful way to cultivate new skills and grow as a leader. The life experience and different perspectives you bring to the organization are also very appreciated and valued.

NeighborWorks Montana is governed by a volunteer board of directors whose time and expertise changes the lives of thousands of Montanans every year. After May 4th, a governance committee comprised of NWMT staff and board members will review all applications. A selection of applicants will be invited for individual meet and greets in May, and new board member nominations will go to the full board for elections at NWMT's annual meeting the first week of June.

Interested in learning more about NWMT and what it means to be part of our Board? Click **HERE** to register for our 30-minute Q & A session on April 17th.

Access Application & Other Documents



Registration for the 2023 Montana Housing Partnership Conference is open and early bird pricing is available until April 7th!

This year's conference will be held May 15-17 in Helena. Visit **mthousingpartnership.org** for more details.

Visit Website

NeighborWorks Montana | 406.604.4540 | nwmt.org

Proud to be a member of:







NeighborWorks Montana | 17 5th Street South, Great Falls, MT 59401

<u>Unsubscribe kbiggs@nwmt.org</u>

<u>Update Profile | Constant Contact Data Notice</u>